
Punjab Scheduled Castes Land Development & Finance Corporation 

Revised 

Merit wise score of the candidates who appeared in the written test for recruitment of District 

Manager in Punjab Scheduled Castes Land Development & Finance Corporation held on 17-

September-2016. The final selection shall be subject to number of vacancies published category 

wise & fulfillment of eligibility conditions as mentioned in the recruitment notice. 

 

Combined 

 

RollNo Candidate Name Father Name Marks Obtained 

132032 JASPREET SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 83 

131750 GURPINDER SINGH GAJJAN SINGH 78.25 

131311 AVTAR SINGH REHAL NAHAR SINGH 78.25 

131294 HARPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 77.75 

131660 GURSIMRAN KAUR DALJIT SINGH 77.25 

132146 PRASHANT THAKUR TULSI RAM 77 

131212 SAPNA BANSAL NISCHAL KUMAR BANSAL 76.75 

131256 PRABHJOT KAUR BIKRAMJIT SINGH 76.5 

132147 KARAN SINGH BALDEV SINGH 76.25 

131190 GURPREET SINGH BALKAR SINGH 76 

131577 PARNEET SINGH UJAGGER SINGH 75.75 

131819 BALDEEP SINGH JASBIR SINGH 75.25 

131290 NIMRATJOT SINGH GURBINDER SINGH 75.25 

132382 VIKAS GOYAL HEM RAJ GOYAL 74.75 

131764 SUKHCHARANJIT SINGH CHAHAL SUKHDEEP SINGH 74.75 

131868 JAGDISH SINGH RAM SARAN 74.75 

131324 VARINDER SINGH RAMPAL SINGH 74 

131821 BALRAJ SINGH GILL SUKHWINDER SINGH GILL 73.75 

132275 BALJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 73.25 

131544 SUCHI GOYAL ASHOK GOYAL 73.25 

132311 PRATHAM ARORA NARESH ARORA 73.25 

132167 KANWAR PUNEET SINGH SARBJIT SINGH 73 

131163 SUJATA SAINI HARDEEP SAINI 72.25 

131304 KARAN VIR SINGH AMRIK SINGH 72.25 

132057 ROZER SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 72 

131015 DILPREET SINGH GURBAKHSHIS SINGH 72 

131401 PARMINDERJEET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 71.5 



131199 CHAMANDEEP SINGH AJAIB SINGH 71.25 

131071 GUNJEETPAL SINGH RESHAM SINGH 70.75 

131924 GURJOT KAUR RAJWINDER SINGH 70.75 

132205 PRABHJOT SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 70.75 

131856 HARJINDER SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 70.5 

132219 NAVTEJ SINGH SANDHU CHARANJIT SINGH SANDHU 70.5 

131085 LAKHVEER SINGH BAKHTOUR SINGH 70.5 

132003 AMANDEEP SINGH SATPAL SINGH 70.5 

131074 ISHWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 70.5 

131507 GAGANDEEP KAUR MAJOR SINGH 69.75 

131946 HARSIMRAN SINGH RAJWANT SINGH 69.75 

131048 RAJNISH SINGH CHAUDHARY NASIB SINGH CHAUDHARY 69.5 

131869 SWARAN SINGH AJMER SINGH 69.5 

132242 MANJEET SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 69.5 

131181 MANPREET SINGH MANN RAJINDER SINGH MANN 69.25 

131879 PARMINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 69 

131391 KOMALPREET SINGH DHALIWAL HAKAM SINGH 69 

131257 HARPREET SINGH THIND SWARAN SINGH 68.75 

132291 HARJINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 68.75 

131111 GURKIRTAN KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 68.75 

131230 RAMAN SHARMA RAJ PAUL SHARMA 68.5 

132083 NARESH GARG DEWAN CHAND 68.25 

131677 JAGBIR SINGH HARDEV SINGH 68.25 

132225 TARANJEET KAUR SANDHU MOHINDER SINGH SANDHU 68.25 

131894 KAJAL LOOMBA RAVINDER LOOMBA 68.25 

132310 RUPINDER PAL BALBINDER KUMAR 68 

132264 HARRY BANSAL YASH PAL BANSAL 67.75 

131240 GURINDER SINGH KALYAN SINGH 67.75 

132342 JASHANDEEP PURI BAGHEL SINGH 67.75 

131668 DALJEET KUAR KULWANT SINGH 67.5 

132052 ABHINANDAN SHARMA MEHAR CHAND SHARMA 67.5 

132148 RAVI GARG PAWAN GARG 67.5 

131877 SHABNAM JAGDISH KUMAR 67.5 

131550 LOVNEET SINGH THAKUR PARKASH CHAND THAKUR 67.25 

131323 DAVINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 67.25 

132086 NAVITA KAMBOJ JAI CHAND 67.25 

131651 ARWINDER PAUL SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 67 

132121 SAHIL KAPIL BHAGWAN DASS 67 

132368 PUNEET KUMAR TARSEM CHAND 67 

131493 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA KARTA RAM SHARMA 66.75 

132095 SHIVINDER SETHI AVINASH SETHI 66.75 



132274 GAGANDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH 66.75 

132228 BHUPINDER SINGH RAJ SINGH 66.5 

132142 KARANVIR AMRIK SINGH 66.5 

131080 GAGANDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 66.5 

131185 SARBROOP SINGH DHANJIT SINGH 66.25 

131996 GURMUKH SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 66.25 

131357 MANINDER PREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 66.25 

132234 JATINDER SINGH HAMIR SINGH 66.25 

131650 MOHANDEEP SINGH SIDHU KAUR SINGH 66.25 

131989 NARINDER KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 66 

131863 BHUPINDER SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH 66 

132347 ROHIT KUMAR VED PARKASH 65.75 

131210 MOHIT KUMAR LACHHMAN DASS 65.75 

131309 BARJINDER SINGH MANOHAR SINGH 65.75 

131058 VISHAL GURVINDER KUMAR 65.5 

131658 GURPREET SINGH AZADPAL SINGH 65.5 

131426 KAMALJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 65.5 

131975 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER PAL SINGH 65.5 

132251 ROHIT GARG MOHINDER KUMAR GARG 65.5 

131218 HARPREET PAL SINGH AMAR SINGH 65.25 

131788 GAURAV GARG SATPAL GARG 65.25 

131197 SIMRANJIT SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 65.25 

131195 MANINDERJIT SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 65.25 

131882 GURWINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 65.25 

131198 KULWINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 65 

131183 SIMRAN DHINDSA NIRMAL SINGH DHINDSA 64.75 

131831 MANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 64.75 

131552 KIRTI SHARMA HUKAM CHAND 64.75 

131488 RAM KISHOR BHIM SAIN 64.75 

131107 KHUSHPREET SINGH BIKRAMJIT SINGH 64.5 

131633 ASHVANI KUMAR DEVI LAL 64.5 

131948 GURMINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH 64.5 

132165 RANJIT SINGH TEJINDER SINGH 64.5 

131029 DAMANDEEP SINGH TIWANA VARINDER SINGH 64.5 

131554 ANURAG SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR 64.25 

131155 RIMPI SATISH KUMAR 64.25 

131415 KAMALPREET SINGH AJMER SINGH 64 

131116 HARKAMALJEET SINGH HARDYAL SINGH 64 

131418 MANPREET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 64 

131930 RAGHURAJ SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR 63.75 

131914 MANDEEP SINGH GOPAL SINGH 63.5 



131680 HARMAN DEEP SINGH HARMAIL SINGH 63.5 

132188 SURMUKH SINGH BALBIR SINGH 63.5 

131372 MANPREET SINGH DHILLON PARDEEP SINGH 63.5 

131308 KAWALPREET KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 63.5 

132204 DILTEJ ALI SADIK MOHAMMAD 63.5 

132260 PUNEET NAGPAL RAJ KUMAR 63.25 

131840 GURVIR SINGH KHAIRA DHARAM SINGH 63.25 

131214 SUNIL KUMAR ROOP CHAND 63.25 

131972 ATINDERPAL SINGH RANDHAWA DAVINDER SINGH RANDHAWA 63.25 

132319 CHARANJEET SINGH MANJEET SINGH 63.25 

132126 BHAGWAN DASS SADHU RAM 63 

131780 RAJAN MIGLANI SURINDER KUMAR 63 

131039 SHELLY GARG RAJ KUMAR GARG 62.75 

131773 ROHIT KUMAR KALA RAM 62.75 

131707 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 62.75 

131887 AMANVIR SINGH TIWANA JASWINDER SINGH TIWANA 62.5 

132119 KAPIL DHINGRA SOM NATH DHINGRA 62.25 

132151 RAJINDERPAL SINGH SIDHU JAGJIT SINGH 62.25 

131231 VARINDER KUMAR TARSEM LAL 62.25 

131473 NISHA DHANKHER PARTAP SINGH 62.25 

131388 KULJINDER SINGH GILL HARNEK SINGH GILL 62 

131090 SATVIR SINGH LABH SINGH 62 

132044 KULDEEP GOYAL SUBHASH CHANDER GOYAL 62 

131532 HARPINDER SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 62 

131656 AKASHDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 61.75 

131663 YUGPREET SINGH NAIB SINGH 61.75 

131963 MANINDER KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 61.75 

131327 MANINDER SINGH KARISHAN LAL 61.5 

131812 MANDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 61.5 

131410 MANDIP KAUR GURBAJ SINGH 61.5 

131669 SUKHJINDER SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 61.5 

131243 HARSHDEEP SINGH DHAN SINGH 61.5 

131524 KHUSHPREET SINGH JODH SINGH 61.25 

132168 GAGANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 61 

131559 SUNIL KUMAR KAMBOJ SHANKAR LAL KAMBOJ 61 

132261 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 61 

131270 JASPAL SINGH BALKAR SINGH 60.75 

132363 CHIRAG BANSAL SATPAL BANSAL 60.75 

131520 ARWINDER KAUR HARBAKHSHISH SINGH 60.75 

131679 HARDVINDER SINGH HARCHARAN SINGH 60.75 

131547 JIMMY BANSAL TARSEM LAL BANSAL 60.5 



131259 PARMINDER SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 60.5 

131584 LOVEPREET SINGH JASVEER SINGH 60.5 

131824 PRITPAL SINGH MANN S. SHER SINGH MANN 60.25 

131004 MANAV SINGH 
SURINDER PAL SINGH 
SANDHU 60.25 

131140 AMARDEEP SINGH BAWA SINGH 60.25 

132200 ANKUSH RESHAM LAL 60.25 

132344 HITESH GARG TARLOKI NATH 60.25 

131678 SUPREET KAUR AJAYPAL SINGH 60.25 

131476 ASHWANI KATAL HARBANS SINGH 60 

131888 SUMIT SETIA RANJIT PAL SETIA 60 

131301 RUPINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 60 

131330 SATINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 60 

131236 PARNEET KAUR BASANT SINGH 60 

131356 MANDEEP DHILLON BALWINDER SINGH 60 

131342 GURPREET SINGH HARMOHIDER SINGH 59.75 

132154 ROBIN SINGH BHULLAR RANJIT SINGH BHULLAR 59.75 

132129 RUPINDER SINGH JABRA SINGH 59.75 

131329 HARTEJ SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 59.5 

132233 AMRINDER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 59.5 

131364 NAVNEET KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 59.5 

132074 LOVEDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 59.5 

131297 MANINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 59.5 

132298 HARJASHAN SINGH GILL HARJINDER SINGH GILL 59.5 

131768 MANPREET KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 59.25 

131021 GURPAL SINGH BACHAN SINGH 59.25 

131525 GAGANDEEP SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 59.25 

131052 LOVEKESH DEEP KUMAR 59.25 

132014 MANMEET SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 59.25 

131483 SOURAV GUPTA SOHAN LAL 59 

131898 MOHIT GOEL SURINDER GOEL 59 

131609 LAKHWINDER SINGH SHIVDEV SINGH 59 

131555 CHARANJEET SINGH LATE NIRMAL SINGH 58.75 

131727 PALWINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 58.75 

131474 VANEET KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 58.75 

131105 GURPREET SINGH CHAHAL HARPAL SINGH CHAHAL 58.75 

132249 ROHNISH SHARMA SAT PAL SHARMA 58.75 

132248 MANDEEP LOONA LAHORI RAM LOONA 58.5 

131935 VIKAS ATTRI KRISHAN GOPAL 58.25 

131718 KASHISH BANSAL NARESH KUMAR 58.25 

131433 KIRANJEET KAUR SUKHMINDER SINGH 58.25 

132223 PARMINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 58.25 



131237 GURPIAR SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH 58.25 

131392 VIJAYPREET SINGH GREWAL JAGDEV SINGH GREWAL 58 

131535 AMRIT PAUL ASHOK KUMAR 58 

131016 SUKHJIT KAUR HARDAM SINGH 58 

132215 MALWINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 58 

131447 SURINDER KUMAR CHET RAM SHARMA 57.75 

131365 SUKHVIR SINGH HARDEV SINGH 57.75 

132075 LAKHVIR SINGH RANJIT SINGH 57.75 

131627 RANDHIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH 57.5 

131284 AMARJOT KAUR TARSEM SINGH 57.5 

131376 HARINDER PAL KALRA VARINDER PAL KALRA 57.25 

131691 JASKARAN SINGH BALLAM SINGH 57.25 

132080 ROHIT KATYAL ASHOK KATYAL 57.25 

131428 LOVEJIT KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 57.25 

132367 PARUL MADAAN ASHOK KUMAR 57.25 

131286 BHUPINDER SINGH KULWANT SINGH 57 

131460 DALWINDER SINGH HARBANS LAL 57 

132064 ATINDERPAL SINGH GURJANT SINGH 57 

131429 DARSHANJIT SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 57 

131398 PAWANDEEP KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 57 

131796 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 56.75 

131537 PRABHJOT SINGH BAWA JAGMOHAN SINGH BAWA 56.5 

131949 SARBJOT SINGH JASWANT SINGH 56.5 

132028 AMRITA KHICHAR HARPHOOL SINGH 56.5 

131542 SUNIL KUMAR WASSAN M D GHARALIA 56.25 

131099 KARAMBIR SINGH PATPATIA HARMIT SINGH PATPATIA 56.25 

131683 KULDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH 56 

131699 HARPREET SINGH PIARA SINGH 55.75 

132114 AMAN ABROL RAKESH ABROL 55.75 

131667 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHJINDER SINGH 55.75 

131918 RAJNEESH KUMAR GARG BHAGWAN DASS 55.5 

132282 GURSIMRAN SINGH TAJINDER SINGH 55.5 

131220 NAVPREET KAUR DEVINDER SINGH 55.5 

131382 GURPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 55.25 

131806 SEPALDEEP SINGH DHALIWAL HARNEK SINGH 55.25 

131445 INDERPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 55 

131813 HARKIRAT KAUR BALJIT SINGH 55 

132221 MAHAKDEEP SINGH JATINDER SINGH 54.75 

132132 NIKHIL PUHAL NIRMAL SINGH PUHAL 54.75 

132216 AMRITPAL KAUR RAGHVIR SINGH 54.75 

131900 GAURAV SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR 54.5 



132350 DEEPAKDHAND DEV RAJ DHAND 54.5 

131454 PUNEET PAHUJA SHAM LAL PAHUJA 54.5 

131976 MANDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 54.5 

131267 NAJAR SINGH BALKAR SINGH 54.5 

131912 SHEETU HARI CHAND 54.25 

132320 KARANVEER SINGH MANJIT SINGH 54.25 

131061 RAJBIR KAUR KARAM SINGH 54 

131139 PIYUSH JOLLY VIMAL KUMAR JOLLY 54 

131635 SANDEEP WALIA LATE GURDEEP SINGH WALIA 53.75 

131851 HARMANJEET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 53.75 

131168 GAGANDEEP SINGH DHARAM PAL 53.75 

131992 BALWINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 53.5 

131625 MANJINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 53.5 

132012 STEFFI TALWAR JAGJIT SINGH 53.5 

132247 NIKHIL MEHRA LALIT KUMAR MEHRA 53.25 

132365 NITIN PANGOTRA 
CHANDER MOHAN 
PANGOTRA 53.25 

131063 AMARJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 53.25 

131344 AMANPREET KAUR KANWALJIT SINGH 53.25 

131961 RAJPAL SINGH SAUDAGAR SINGH 53.25 

132307 SEHAJ KIRAT SINGH RANTEJ SINGH BAJWA 53.25 

132094 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 53 

131312 GURPREET KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 53 

131167 KUMAR GOYAL SURESH KUMAR 53 

132140 SURBHI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA 53 

131936 CHANDAN KUMAR ROOP LAL 53 

132308 YADWINDER SINGH GURDEV SINGH 53 

132071 NAVDEEP KAUR HARPAL SINGH 53 

132031 SATINDER ROOP SINGH GILL SATPAL SINGH GILL 52.75 

131805 AMANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 52.75 

131207 NAWAL KHULLAR PIARA LAL KHULLAR 52.5 

132214 PAWANDEEP SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 52.5 

131665 KRIPAL SINGH BAKSHISH SINGH 52.5 

132309 DEEPAK SAT NARAYAN 52.5 

131857 RAJANDEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH 52.5 

131387 JASPREET KAUR RATTAN SINGH 52.5 

132262 YUKTI VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR 52.5 

131847 KULJEET KAUR SATPAL SINGH 52.25 

132241 GOURAV GHAND AMRIT LAL 52.25 

132143 KRISHAN KUMAR GIAN CHAND 52.25 

131057 YASHIKA BIRDI NARESH KUMAR BIRDI 52.25 

132082 MEENAKASHI SOM NATH 52 



131709 BALJINDER SINGH NISHAN SINGH 52 

131752 YASHPREET SINGH NARINDER SINGH 52 

131255 MANJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 52 

131374 GURPREET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 52 

131902 PUSHPINDER GUPTA BHAGWAN DASS GUPTA 52 

132374 SURJEET SINGH JOGINDER PAL SINGH 51.75 

131423 RANJIT SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 51.5 

131339 CHANDEEP SINGH JAGDISH PAL SINGH 51.5 

131411 AMANPREET SINGH AJMER SINGH 51.5 

132202 VINEET SAINI NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI 51.5 

131106 HARPREET SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 51.5 

131958 JAGDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 51.25 

132092 JASPREET SINGH BHAGWANT SRUP 51.25 

131589 GURLOVELEEN KAUR PARMJEET SINGH 51.25 

132356 DEEPAK HASIJA MADAN LAL HASIJA 51 

131051 RAJNI BALA DARSHAN KUMAR 51 

132218 JAGDEEP SINGH AMRIK SINGH 51 

131597 HARPREET SINGH RAM SINGH 50.75 

131409 GURMEET SINGH MITHU SINGH 50.75 

131861 HARPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 50.75 

131778 PARSOON MEHTA ISHWAR CHANDER MEHTA 50.75 

131436 DHARAMVIR SINGH MANJIT SINGH 50.75 

131077 JAGDEV SINGH BANTA SINGH 50.75 

132314 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESHWAR 50.75 

132115 HEENA SWARANDEEP DEWAN 50.75 

132238 MANINDER PAL SINGH HAMIR SINGH 50.75 

131513 RAMANDEEP SINGH PARGAT SINGH 50.75 

131466 VIKRAM BEGRA ASHOK KUMAR 50.5 

131769 PUSHPINDER SINGH CHARNJEET SINGH 50.5 

131700 DEEPINDER SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH 50.5 

132236 TALWINDER SINGH KARAM SINGH 50.25 

131319 GOBINDER SINGH SEHMI KARTAR SINGH SEHMI 50.25 

131427 AMANDEEP SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 50.25 

132141 YATINDER KUMAR LALIT KUMAR 50.25 

131716 HIMANSHU BANSAL JAI SUKH LAL 50.25 

131939 DEEPIKA BHUSHAN KUMAR 50.25 

131632 KULDEEP AGGARWAL SH. SITA RAM 50 

131095 HAPPY NAVNEET SINGH LAL SINGH 50 

132211 KANWAR SHAKTI SINGH BANGER SURINDER SINGH BANGER 50 

132226 HARDEEP SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 50 

131264 UTTAMJEET SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 50 



131560 SOURAV GARG ASHOK KUMAR 50 

132087 KANIKA KOCHHAR NARINDER PAL 50 

131870 SUPREET KAUR GURNAIB SINGH 49.75 

131987 DILNOOR DILBAR KHAN 49.75 

131241 JAGJIT SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 49.5 

131494 RAJAN GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR 49.5 

131233 RAGHU NANDAN GURDIAL SINGH 49.5 

131079 SEEMA RANI HARMESH DASS 49.5 

131093 GURJEET SINGH KARAM SINGH 49.5 

131188 ASHISH TAJ MASIH 49.5 

131833 GURPREET SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 49.5 

132024 APLEEN KAUR DHALIWAL TARA SINGH BRAR 49.5 

131982 HARMEET SINGH SURJIT SINGH 49.25 

131910 SANDEEP BANSAL AMRITPAL 49.25 

131384 PAYAL PREET KAUR PARGAT SINGH 49.25 

132348 POOJA CHAUHAN MAHIPAL CHAUHAN 49.25 

132021 JASPREET KAUR PARAMJIT 49.25 

131258 GURLEEN SINGH HARNEK SINGH 49.25 

131688 RAKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 49.25 

131420 HARMANDEEP KAUR SATWANT SINGH 49 

132040 RISHMA PARVEEN KUMAR 49 

131383 SANDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 49 

131564 AMIT RANA MANJIT SINGH 48.75 

131604 JASPREET SINGH GURWINDER SINGH 48.75 

131208 SANDEEP BANSAL VIJAY BANSAL 48.5 

131269 GURPREET SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 48.5 

131395 MANDEEP KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 48.5 

131504 MADHU BALA PARKASH CHAND 48.5 

131315 AMANDEEP KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 48.5 

132224 GOBINDER SINGH DEV PARKASH SAHOTA 48.5 

131091 BALKINDERJIT SINGH SANDHU KULWINDERJIT SINGH 48.25 

132120 SHUB SONIA KAPIL BHAGWAN DASS KAPIL 48.25 

132300 SIMERJEET KAUR RAM SINGH 48.25 

132255 GARIMA RANI SATISH KUMAR 48.25 

131852 MANPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 48 

132346 VISHAL SHARMA NARINDER MOHAN SHARMA 48 

132315 RAVINDER SINGH SAKINDER SINGH 48 

132318 SUPINDER SINGH BALJEET SINGH 48 

131249 RAJDEEP KAUR VEERA SINGH VIRK 48 

131814 MANDEEP KAUR GURDEV SINGH 48 

131581 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 47.75 



131534 RAVNEET SINGH HARJOGINDER SINGH 47.5 

132030 GURMANDEEP SINGH LOCHMIA BALKAR SINGH 47.5 

132134 ANIL KUMAR SALOTRA GURDEV RAM 47.25 

131020 RAKESHINDER SINGH MANJIT SINGH 47 

132008 JAGROOP KAUR KULBIR SINGH 47 

131619 RAMAN PATIAL JAGDISH CHAND PATIAL 47 

131901 SOURABH SINGLA MAKHAN LAL SINGLA 47 

132109 JATINDER SINGH BHIM SINGH 47 

131221 DISHANT KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR 47 

131905 RAJINDER SINGH BALIHAR SINGH 46.75 

131872 AMANDEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH 46.75 

131137 RAMANJEET KAUR RACHHPAL SINGH 46.75 

131008 RAJVEER KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 46.5 

131737 RAMANDEEP SINGH DARBARA SINGH 46.5 

132268 GAGANDEEP SINGH LABH SINGH 46.5 

131373 BALVIR SINGH RAM SAROOP 46.5 

131341 SIMRANJIT SINGH RASVINDER SINGH 46.5 

132292 SURINDER MOHAN NAND KISHORE 46.5 

131397 RAJINDER SINGH BEANT SINGH 46.25 

132352 RAMAN KUMARI GIAN CHAND 46.25 

131790 PAWANDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH 46.25 

132002 EKAMPREET SINGH GAMDOOR SINGH 46.25 

131492 PRINCE KUMAR SHAMSHER LAL 46.25 

131573 SURINDER PAL GURMEL CHAND 46 

131034 RAMANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 46 

131225 ANKITA WASON CHAMAN LAL WASON 46 

131261 RAMANDEEP KAUR SUKHJINDER SINGH 46 

131331 HARPAL SINGH SADHU SINGH 46 

131353 GAGANPREET KAUR GURNAM SINGH 46 

132164 SARABJIT SINGH MEJOR SINGH 45.75 

131158 SAROJ DEVI GIRDHARI RAM 45.75 

132076 NAVPREET SINGH TUNG JAGTAR SINGH 45.75 

131960 JASTARAN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 45.75 

131908 MONIKA DHARAM PAL 45.75 

131054 RAVI KUMAR THAPA GIAN CHAND 45.75 

131275 PARMJIT KAUR SAMPURAN SINGH 45.75 

132136 HONEY KUMAR SATPAL KHANNA 45.75 

132321 PUNEET SINGH PARMINDER SINGH 45.75 

131925 GURDEEP SINGH YADWINDER SINGH 45.5 

131962 HARPREET SINGH BIDHI CHAND 45.5 

131878 AMRITPAL SINGH RAM SINGH 45.5 



132386 PARVEEN KUMAR RAM LUBHAYA 45.25 

131362 SHARMEELI RAMESH KUMAR 45.25 

132017 SAURABH PARVESH KUMAR 45.25 

131352 MANPREET KAUR KHOSA JAGJEET SINGH KHOSA 45.25 

131959 GURPREET SINGH LAKHBIR SINGH 45.25 

131517 SANDEEP KAUR GURPREET SINGH 45 

131464 CHARANJIT SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 45 

131148 AMARPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 44.75 

131594 AMANJOT SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH 44.75 

131648 MANDEEP KALSI BALKRISHAN KALSI 44.75 

132104 RAJWINDER KAUR KULWANT SINGH 44.75 

131500 HARISH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 44.5 

131747 SUNIL KUMAR HANS RAJ 44.5 

131836 JAGTAR SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 44.5 

131042 SHILPA SUDHIR BANSAL 44.5 

131754 HEENA SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 44.5 

131913 AMANDEEP JOGINDER PAUL 44.5 

131023 BALPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 44.5 

132001 GURLIKE SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 44.25 

131799 ROHIT NAGPAL NARESH KUMAR 44.25 

131947 GURPREET KAUR RAGHUBIR SINGH 44.25 

131351 GORA RAM BALVIR CHAND 44 

131978 RAKESH RAMAN PATYAR MOHAN LAL PATYAR 44 

131472 AVTAR KRISHAN SAINI SHIV SINGH SAINI 43.75 

131358 YASHPREET SINGH KHURMI NARINDER SINGH KHURMI 43.75 

131991 SHABANA SHAFFI MUHAMMAD 43.75 

131289 NAVDEEP BOPARAI BALWINDER SINGH BOPARAI 43.75 

132272 JASPREET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 43.75 

131953 NAVDEEP KAUR HARKIRAT SINGH 43.75 

131608 VISHAVDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 43.75 

131299 NAVJOT KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 43.75 

131724 BALJIT SINGH UJJAGAR SINGH 43.5 

131787 JAGDISH BASSI KRISHAN CHAND BASSI 43.5 

131876 GURPREET SINGH HARJEET SINGH 43.5 

131807 HANSPREET KAUR GURJEET SINGH 43.5 

131893 RAJNI TARSEM LAL 43.5 

131981 KANWARDEEP SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 43.25 

131753 PRINCE SONI BALJINDER SONI 43.25 

131078 HARMANPREET SINGH GURMEJ SINGH 43.25 

132322 HARVINDER SINGH VISAKHA SINGH 43.25 

131904 GOBIND PAL RAM ANJORE 43.25 



131108 CHARNJEET SINGH HARDIP SINGH 43.25 

132155 LALIT KALICHARAN 43.25 

132088 RUCHI SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR 43 

131014 NAVREET KAUR RANA PARTAP SINGH 43 

131755 KULWINDER SINGH RESHAM SINGH 43 

132079 GIRI NANDAN SEO PAUL SINGLA 43 

132199 AMAN SAT PAL 43 

131895 PARDEEP BHARDWAJ SUBHASH CHANDER 42.75 

132018 PARVEEN KUMAR BIHARI LAL 42.75 

132137 SURBHI JINDAL D.K. JINDAL 42.75 

131515 NAVDEEP KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 42.75 

131563 RAM MOHAN GOYAL MURARI LAL 42.5 

131950 JAGVIR KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH 42.5 

131789 ABHISHEK JINDAL SATISH KUMAR JINDAL 42.5 

132203 RAJIV KUMAR SURESHA NAND 42.25 

131338 RUPINDER SINGH JAWALA SINGH 42.25 

131548 ROOPKIRAN SINGH SANGHA SERBJEET SINGH SANGHA 42.25 

132027 NITISH BHARGAV V K SHARMA 42.25 

131591 GURDIT SINGH GAMDUR SINGH 42.25 

132006 SARBJIT KAUR BALDEV SINGH 42 

131964 SAZAL PATYAR MOHAN LAL PATYAR 42 

132072 GAGANDEEP GULATI SUBASH CHANDER GULATI 42 

131127 GAGANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH 42 

131298 RAPANJOT KAUR HARPAL SINGH 42 

131808 GURLAL SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 42 

131685 SUMANJOT HARBANS SINGH 42 

132150 SUKHJINDER SINGH SIKANDER SINGH 41.75 

131736 AMANDEEP SINGH DARBARA SINGH 41.75 

132306 HARWINDER SINGH NARINDER SINGH 41.75 

131917 ANIL BAWEJA RAMESH KUMAR 41.75 

132254 SARJINDER HARISH KUMAR 41.75 

131579 NAVDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH 41.75 

132118 YUKTI MAKKAR ASHOK MAKKAR 41.75 

132331 SARABJIT SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 41.75 

132181 ATI SAURAV SHARMA SHRI NAGESH SHARMA 41.5 

131235 GUNDEEP MANOHAR LAL 41.5 

131121 AMANPREET KAUR SAINI JASBIR SINGH 41.5 

131952 SEHAJDEEP SINGH JATINDERPAL SINGH 41.5 

132302 VIRINDER PAL SINGH KULDIP SINGH 41.25 

131820 DAVINDER SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 41.25 

131226 GAGAN SHARMA JAGJIWAN KUMAR SHARMA 41.25 



132133 AMIT KUMAR ROSHAN LAL MITTAL 41.25 

131613 MANDEEP KAUR NAIB SINGH 41.25 

131273 BALJEET KAUR SAMPURAN SINGH 41.25 

131213 DINESH KUMAR SATPAL 41.25 

132359 NEERAJ SEHGAL JOGINDER PAL 41 

132170 BALKARAN SINGH JUGRAJ SINGH 41 

131811 MANDEEP KAUR MANJEET SINGH 41 

132383 NISHAN JIT PARVESH KUMAR 41 

131010 KARAMJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 41 

131599 SUKHWINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 41 

131145 SIMRANJEET KAUR RAM SINGH 41 

132097 RUVEENA SINGH MAJOR SINGH 41 

131303 AMRINDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH 40.75 

131586 GURTEJ SINGH LATE S KULDEEP SINGH 40.75 

132288 JASWANT SINGH JASPAL SINGH 40.75 

132338 ARVINDER PAL SINGH HIRA LAL 40.75 

132107 KULDEEP SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 40.5 

131748 GURINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 40.5 

131837 REKHA BALWINDER SINGH 40.5 

131435 HARMANPREET SINGH BHATIA KHUSHWINDER SINGH BHATIA 40.5 

131522 NIRMALPAL SINGH SAKENDER SINGH 40.5 

131462 RAMANPREET SINGH MOHAN SINGH 40.25 

132283 KAMALDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 40.25 

131927 RANJIT BAWA PARTAP SINGH BAWA 40.25 

132208 MANVINDER KAUR MAJOR SINGH 40.25 

131708 MANVIR SINGH JASVIR SINGH 40.25 

132337 DAVINDER KUMAR MOHAN LAL 40 

131369 MANPREET KAUR SAGGU JASWINDER PAL SINGH 40 

131499 RAMANDEEP KAUR RAJWINDER SINGH 40 

131278 SANDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 40 

131086 DEEPINDER SINGH PARMINDER SINGH 39.75 

131734 MANJEET KAUR LAKHVIR SINGH 39.75 

131624 RIPU DAMAN SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 39.75 

132117 ARSHIA KHANNA RAKESH KHANNA 39.75 

132035 BALKAR SINGH GURMEET SINGH 39.5 

132172 ARUN KUMAR MADAN LAL 39.5 

131501 MANJU BALA JANAK RAJ 39.5 

131649 KAMALJIT KAUR GURNAM SINGH 39.5 

132227 SIMRANPREET SINGH GURBAX SINGH 39.5 

132166 NAVDEEP KAUR LAKHBIR SINGH GILL 39.5 

132273 HARPREET SINGH KESAR SINGH 39.5 



131994 HARPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 39.5 

131283 AMANDEEP KAUR RESHAM SINGH 39.5 

131626 NAVNEET KAUR TARSEM SINGH 39.5 

131931 OM PARKASH HIND RAJ 39.25 

131175 HARMEET SINGH BIRCHHA SINGH 39.25 

132235 MANDEEP KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 39.25 

132263 AVNEET KAUR GURMUKH SINGH 39.25 

131739 ONKAR SINGH SHRI LALJI DASS 39 

131607 MANVEEN KAUR SARBJIT SINGH 39 

131826 GAGANDEP SINGH BAGH SINGH 39 

131292 MANJEET SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 39 

132212 SHAMINDERJEET KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 39 

131661 SARABJEET KAUR GURBACHAN SINGH 39 

131300 GURLAL SINGH SOHAN SINGH 38.75 

131272 RAJBIR SINGH WARYAM SINGH 38.75 

131523 AMANPREET KAUR RAGHVEER SINGH 38.75 

131714 ANKUSH SHIV KUMAR 38.5 

131725 BALWINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 38.5 

131056 SHAVNEET KAUR YADVINDER SINGH 38.5 

131419 KAMALPREET SINGH BALTEJ SINGH 38.5 

131131 CHARANPREET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 38.5 

131399 SANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 38.5 

131800 MANISHA CHARANJIT PAL 38.5 

131593 YADVINDER SINGH BAGGA SINGH 38.5 

131732 GURDEEP KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 38.25 

131968 ANKUR VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 38.25 

132256 REENA BANTH PREM CHAND BANTH 38.25 

131068 CHANDANPREET KAUR DEVINDER SINGH 38.25 

131040 PANKAJ GOYAL SANJIV KUMAR 38.25 

131036 PARVINDER SINGH SITAL SINGH 38 

132340 HIMANSHU SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR 38 

132243 HARSH SADDI SURINDER PAL SADDI 38 

131595 AMANJOT KAUR KIRPAL SINGH 38 

132042 PRIYA VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA 38 

131655 GURPREET KAUR BUTA SINGH 38 

131176 RAMNEET SINGH BRAR JASWINDER SINGH 38 

131583 JASPAL SINGH CHARAN DASS 37.75 

132220 RAMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH 37.75 

131670 NARESH KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR 37.75 

131403 KULJEET SINGH NARAIN SINGH 37.75 

132364 RASHMI GUPTA  RAJINDER PARSHAD GUPTA 37.75 



131350 LAKHVIR SINGH SURJIT SINGH 37.75 

131318 RAMANJIT KAUR BALKAR SINGH 37.75 

132034 GURJANT SINGH RAJ KUMAR 37.5 

132009 JARMANJIT KAUR ARJAN SINGH 37.25 

131150 AMANPREET KAUR UDHAM SINGH 37.25 

131141 SURINDER KUMAR HARMESH LAL 37.25 

131205 AMIT SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH 37.25 

131889 RAKESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 37.25 

131114 SANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 37.25 

131907 RISHAMDEEP SINGH HARVEL SINGH 37.25 

132222 SANDEEP KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 37.25 

131440 LAKHWINDER SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH 37.25 

131026 NAVNEET KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 37.25 

131442 AMANDEEP SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 37.25 

131112 PARMINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 37 

131590 RUPINDER KAUR GULJAR SINGH 37 

131030 SANDEEP SINGH NARAIN SINGH 37 

131098 SUKHDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 37 

131988 ANU BALA MADAN LAL 37 

131664 AMANDEEP CHANDOLA DEVI DAYAL CHANDOLA 36.75 

131393 SARBJEET SINGH GULATI JAGDISH SINGH GULATI 36.75 

131546 GITANJALI PREM KUMAR 36.75 

131588 SARABJIT SINGH JASWANT SINGH 36.5 

131438 AMANDEEP KAUR DEV SINGH 36.5 

131179 SHIV CHARANJIT BALDEV RAJ 36.5 

131232 SHIVANI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 36.5 

131810 ARSHVEER KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 36.5 

131540 MOHD IMRAN GHULAM KIBRIYA 36.25 

131265 KAMALJIT KAUR JASPAL SINGH 36.25 

131776 SUNNY JALHAN HARPAL SINGH 36.25 

131695 MANPREET KAUR BALDEV SINGH 36.25 

132244 PRIYA VIJAY KUMAR 36.25 

132112 NAVJOT SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 36.25 

131394 NITISH PUAAR SURJIT PUAAR 36.25 

131222 ASHANPREET KAUR THAKER SINGH 36 

132045 VAJINDER PAL SINGH PURAN SINGH 36 

131060 MANDEEP KAUR MALKEET SINGH 36 

132303 JAGTAR JAGJIT SINGH 36 

132293 SATNAM SINGH JIWON SINGH 35.75 

131250 SUNIL KUMAR RANJIIT KUMAR 35.75 

131735 GURMEET SINGH PREM SINGH 35.75 



131244 KARAMJIT SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 35.75 

131321 SUKHDEEP SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH 35.75 

132110 NARINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH 35.75 

131216 AMARJOT KAUR MEWA SINGH 35.75 

131113 SONAM RAJINDER PAUL 35.75 

131503 PARVINDER JEET SINGH TARLOCHAN SINGH 35.75 

131715 RAJPREET SINGH RANJIT SINGH 35.75 

131094 JASVINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH 35.5 

131766 SIMERPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 35.5 

131468 YOGESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH 35.5 

131182 RAVINDER SINGH MILKHA SINGH 35.25 

131096 SUKHDEEP SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 35.25 

131011 RAJDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 35.25 

131553 VIKAS SINGH MITTAL RAMESH SINGH MITTAL 35.25 

131569 MANDEEP KAUR RAM LAL 35.25 

132217 JASWINDER KAUR BABU SINGH 35.25 

132020 SAHIL DANI BALJIT KUMAR DANI 35.25 

132144 MEENA RANI PAWAN KUMAR 35 

132011 GAGANDEEP BHATIA TAVINDER SINGH 35 

131705 SURKHAB SHELLY JASPAL SINGH 35 

132041 HEENA CHUGH SOMNATH CHUGH 35 

131062 GURPREET KUMAR GURDEV RAM 34.75 

131414 KULDIP SINGH GURJANT SINGH 34.75 

131455 MUNISH GARG BALRAJ KUMAR GARG 34.75 

131375 LOVEJEET SINGH BHARPUR SINGH 34.5 

131944 GURSHARAN PAL DEV RAJ 34.5 

131018 SURJIT KAUR MUKHA SINGH 34.5 

131325 PRABHJOT KAUR SOHAN SINGH 34.25 

131009 YASHDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 34.25 

132138 SHAFFU VARINDER KUMAR 34.25 

131477 ALKA PRITAM CHAND 34.25 

132362 KARAN BANSAL JATINDER KUMAR BANSAL 34.25 

132186 DAKSH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 34 

132289 RAJWINDER KAUR SEWA SINGH 34 

132173 MAHAVEER SINGH TARA SINGH 33.75 

131371 SIMRANPREET SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH 33.75 

132131 SAVITA RAVINDER BISHNOI 33.5 

132339 JYOTI PURI ASHOK KUMAR PURI 33.5 

131620 VIDHU GILL BALBIR CHAND 33.5 

131412 HARPREET KAUR JAGIR SINGH 33.5 

131616 PALLAVI SAROA TIRATH CHAND SAROA 33.5 



132333 JAGDEEP SINGH MALKEET SINGH 33.25 

132177 SIMRANJIT SINGH S RANJIT SINGH 33.25 

132093 MOHIT POPLI MADAN GOPAL 33.25 

131032 TARUNPREET SINGH HARIKA JAGJEET SINGH HARIKA 33.25 

131033 PALAK ROOP BASANT 33.25 

131644 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 33.25 

131527 JASVIR SINGH BHAGAT SINGH 33 

131067 LOVEDEEP IQBAL SINGH 33 

131721 RAMESH MITTAL SUBHASH MITTAL 33 

131277 GURPREET SINGH MOHINDERJIT SINGH 33 

131690 HARMAN PREET KAUR HARMAIL SINGH 33 

131497 PUNEET KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 32.75 

131217 MANPREET KAUR DALJIT SINGH 32.75 

131704 GURJINDER SINGH CHARNJIT SINGH 32.75 

131174 MANPREET KAUR PAVITAR SINGH 32.75 

132371 RUPAL SOOD RAJIV SOOD 32.5 

131731 GURSEWAK SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 32.5 

132047 JYOTI GAMBHIR JAGJIT SINGH 32.25 

132053 MANISH AMAR JAGDISH LAL 32.25 

131417 AMRITPAL SINGH SATNAM SINGH 32.25 

132326 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 32.25 

132160 AMANDEEP GILL BALWINDER SINGH 32.25 

131431 NAVDEEP KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 32.25 

131187 ASHOK KUMAR BHAWAR LAL 32.25 

131701 KIRTI RAKHA RAM 32.25 

131484 NARESH KUMAR OM PARKASH 32 

131153 GARISH KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 32 

132284 KANWAL JEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 32 

131957 SAVREET KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 32 

131076 PARDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH 32 

131189 GURINDER KAUR BALVIR SINGH 32 

131012 GURJEET SINGH GAMDUR SINGH 32 

131886 DHARVINDER KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 32 

131260 GURINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 32 

132145 NEERU SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA 31.75 

131172 SANDEEP KAUR BALRAJ SINGH 31.75 

132023 SANJAY BHATTI TIRATH RAJ BHATTI 31.5 

132334 GURDARSHAN SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 31.5 

132084 SAURABH CHANDER PAL 31.5 

131786 PARVEEN MANSHAHIA NAZAR SINGH MANSHAHIA 31.25 

132229 RITU JAGIRI LAL 31.25 



131549 SAURAV KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA 31.25 

132068 PARWINDER KAUR RANJIT SINGH 31 

131977 NAVJOT SINGH MAHAL NARINDER SINGH 31 

132098 NARINDER SINGH SHIV PAL SINGH 31 

131605 RAJDEEP KAUR CHANAN SINGH 31 

131102 LOVEDEV SINGH JAGMAIL SINGH 30.75 

131954 SHAMSHER SINGH AJIT SINGH 30.75 

131156 TINU BAGGA GANGA BISHAN 30.75 

131046 HARNEET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 30.75 

131825 BALWINDER SINGH SWARAN SINGH 30.75 

131119 RAVINDER SINGH HARDIT SINGH 30.75 

131984 RIMMI SIDHU RAJ KUMAR SIDHU 30.75 

131634 KAPIL KUMAR NEK CHAND 30.5 

131209 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA RAM PHAL SHARMA 30.5 

131109 AMRITPAL SINGH AVTAR SINGH 30.5 

131576 HARPREET KAUR SHINDERPAL SINGH 30.5 

131043 SUMIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHNADER 30.25 

131631 KAPIL DEV S.HARCHAND SINGH 30.25 

131521 JATINDER KAUR LAL SINGH 30.25 

131035 GURSIMRAN KAUR MANJIT SINGH 30 

131459 MANPREET KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 30 

131082 RANBIR SINGH SURINDER SINGH 29.75 

131453 DIDAR SINGH MOHAN LAL 29.75 

131441 DALBIR SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 29.75 

132201 SNEH KAMBOJ OM PARKASH 29.75 

131001 SHIVALI SHARMA UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 29.5 

131471 VIKAS RAJORA BANSI LAL RAJORA 29.5 

131177 RAJVINDER KAUR SAROOP SINGH 29.5 

131322 HARNAM SINGH FARWAHA SUKHCHAIN SINGH 29.5 

132317 GAGANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 29.5 

131166 SUMIT KHAND MAGHARAM KHAND 29.5 

132258 DEEPSHIKHA SUKHDEV SINGH 29.5 

131602 RANJIT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 29.5 

131506 GURMAIL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 29.25 

132279 MANJINDER SINGH GIRDHARI LAL 29.25 

131745 NAVPREET KAUR S.PUSHWINDER SINGH 29.25 

131295 PREET INDER SINGH MOM JASBIR SINGH MOM 29.25 

131480 GAGANDEEP SINGH JAGDISHWAR SINGH 29 

131873 RAMANDEEP KAUR SIMARJIT SINGH 29 

132230 PRABHJOT KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 29 

131600 RAMANDEEP KAUR HARCHAND SINGH 29 



131129 KULBIR KAUR GURMEET SINGH 29 

131161 BHUPINDER AHIR VIJAY KUMAR 29 

131687 NAVJIT KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 29 

131797 RENU BALA SOHAN LAL 28.75 

132176 HARPREET PAL SH HARDIAL CHAND 28.75 

132135 SAHIL RAJINDER KUMAR 28.5 

131246 MANPREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH 28.5 

131138 SHALLU ROOP SINGH 28.5 

132184 SWARAJDEEP SINGH S.LAKHBIR SINGH 28.25 

132296 GURWINDER SINGH IQBAL SINGH 28.25 

132106 INDERJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 28.25 

131202 PRABLEEN SINGH GURSHARAN SINGH 28.25 

131884 NAVRAJBIR SINGH BHULLAR MANJIT SINGH BHULLAR 28.25 

132379 VIKASH KUMAR GARG KRISHAN KUMAR GARG 28.25 

131653 ARSHDEEP GILL JASWINDER SINGH GILL 28.25 

131452 RAJ BALA SHIV RAJ 28 

131966 SUNIL KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH 28 

131347 KATHURIYA NEHA RAMSINGH 28 

131892 SHELLY PURAN CHAND 27.75 

131985 BANDANA RANI KULDEEP KUMAR 27.75 

131938 KUMAR GURVARANDEEP RAM PARKASH 27.5 

131368 ARSHDEEP KAUR NACHHATTAR SINGH 27.5 

131956 RAMANPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 27.5 

131069 KARMJEET KAUR GURDIAL SINGH 27.25 

131929 RAJINDER KUMAR NARAYAN DASS 27.25 

132312 HARISH KUMAR OM PARKASH 27.25 

132294 AMRITPAL SINGH JASMER SINGH 27.25 

131567 RUPALI SAHUNTEA AMRIK RAM SAHUNTEA 27.25 

132174 BOOTA SINGH BALVIR SINGH 27 

131941 PARAMJIT SINGH HARBANS SINGH 27 

131565 MANJIT KAUR DIWAN CHAND 27 

131274 LOVEPREET SINGH DHILLON SATWINDER SINGH DHILLON 27 

131657 AMRITPAL SINGH DHILLON JASWINDER SINGH 26.75 

131622 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 26.75 

131439 HARSIMRAT KAUR NACHHATTAR SINGH 26.5 

131845 SHAMINDER KAUR DALJIT SINGH 26.5 

131854 RAMNEEK KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH 26.5 

132369 RITIKA RAJ KUMAR 26.5 

131970 MONIKA SETHI SURINDER KUMAR 26.5 

131571 GURMEET SINGH BAINS GURDEV SINGH BAINS 26.25 

132128 RITA MISHRA DEV PARKASH MISHRA 26.25 



131781 SAURAV VASHIST PARDEEP KUMAR 26.25 

131502 RANDEEP SINGH JAWAHAR SINGH 26 

132179 PUNEET KUMAR SH. JASWANT RAI JINDAL 25.75 

131495 ADISH RAM KRISHAN 25.75 

131508 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER PAL SINGH 25.75 

131923 JYOTI GILL SODHI LAL 25.75 

132185 DEEPAK MAHAJAN RAVI MAHAJAN 25.75 

131191 SANDEEP SINGH PAL SINGH 25.75 

131379 KULPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH 25.75 

131002 RUPINDERJIT KAUR GURPAL SINGH 25.75 

131505 SUMANJEET KAUR RANJIT SINGH 25.75 

131614 RAMANDEEP KAUR INDERJIT SINGH 25.75 

132162 KAMANDEEP SINGH BAKHTAWAR SINGH 25.5 

131983 AMARDEEP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 25.5 

132245 RADHIKA SURJIT SINGH 25.5 

132194 AJAY KUMAR BIDU VIJAY KUMAR BIDU 25.25 

132195 SANDEEP SINGH SUCHA SINGH 25.25 

131760 KANWALJEET KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 25.25 

131765 AMAN SONIA PIRTHI RAJ 25.25 

131171 SANDEEP SINGH SURINDER PAL SINGH 25.25 

132158 RAJINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 25.25 

131997 PARMJIT SINGH HAKAM SINGH 25.25 

131762 ALAMPREET SINGH TARSEM SINGH 25.25 

131720 LAKHASHDEEP KEWAL KRISHAN 25 

131416 JASMEEN KAUR CHAMKAUR SINGH 25 

131531 LAL SINGH HIRA SINGH 25 

131969 RAM YASH SATPAL 25 

132295 SANDEEP SINGH SATPAL SINGH 25 

131408 ANTY SINGH SAMSHER SINGH 24.75 

132069 MALVINDER SINGH HARCHARAN SINGH 24.5 

131413 BALJINDER SINGH CHANCHAL SINGH 24.5 

131227 DEEPA UPRETI HARISH CHANDER 24.5 

132207 DAVINDERPREET KAUR JAGMAIL SINGH 24.5 

131804 AMRITPAL SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 24.5 

132267 SUKHWINDER KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH 24.25 

131592 NAVPREET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 24.25 

131710 BALJINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 24.25 

131089 MANDEEP KAUR MANOHAR SINGH 24.25 

132103 VIKRAMJIT SINGH SWARAN SINGH 24.25 

132360 KARAN SUKHIJA RAJ SUKHIJA 24.25 

131194 DAVINDERJIT SINGH KALYAN AJIT SINGH KALYAN 24 



131097 LAKHWINDER SINGH JEET SINGH 24 

131647 NEETU RANI TERSEM LAL 24 

132161 GURUPDESH SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 24 

131993 SIMARDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 24 

132336 NEERAJ BAL KRISHAN GARG 23.75 

131533 DALJIT KAUR TARLOK SINGH 23.75 

131610 JASPREET KAUR SWARAN SINGH 23.75 

131238 JASWANT RAI PRITAM DASS 23.5 

131885 KULWANT   SINGH MOHINDER  SINGH 23.5 

131083 SANDEEP KAUR BHAGWAN SINGH 23.5 

131784 SAURAB SOOD YASHPAL SOOD 23.5 

131328 TAJINDER SINGH GURJIT SINGH 23.5 

131486 ROHIT GARG BHART BHUSHAN 23.5 

131146 KIRANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 23.5 

132380 RAJAT VERMA PARAMJIT VERMA 23.25 

132058 JAINENDER NATH SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA 23.25 

131262 PINDERJEET KAUR DHIRA SINGH 23.25 

131920 RAVINDER SINGH PREM SINGH 23.25 

131310 BALJINDER KAUR HARMOHAN SINGH 23.25 

131134 SANJEEV SUMAN RAKESH SUMAN 23.25 

132366 KAMINI VERMA BHUSHAN VERMA 23.25 

131396 HARJINDER SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 23 

131611 ARSHJOT KAUR GURMEET SINGH 23 

131761 SIMRANJIT KAUR MANJIT SINGH 23 

131443 MANPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 23 

131224 PAWANPREET KAUR TEJINDER SINGH 23 

131509 JASPREET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 22.75 

131516 AMANDEEP SINGH MANJIT SINGH 22.75 

132102 PARDEEP KUMAR AMAR NATH 22.75 

131044 KARAN LAMBA SANDEEP LAMBA 22.75 

131596 HARPREET KAUR SURINDER SINGH 22.75 

131142 MANPREET KAUR BACHITAR SINGH 22.75 

132301 GAURAV RAJI RAJINDER KUMAR 22.75 

132070 JUJHAR SINGH RAM CHAND SINGH 22.5 

131529 YADWINDER SINGH GARCHA NIRMAL SINGH 22.25 

131337 JASVIR KAUR GURDIAL SINGH 22.25 

131767 NEETU RANI DIWAN CHAND 22.25 

131103 JASWINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 22.25 

132378 SAROJ KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH 22.25 

131940 SANDEEP KUMAR LEKH RAJ 22 

131844 PAWANDEEP KAUR BAGGA SINGH 22 



132299 AMRIT PAL KAUR NAGINDER SINGH 22 

131545 ANNI JUNEJA PREM SAGAR 22 

131823 AMANDEEP KAUR AJIT SINGH 22 

131636 RASHPINDER PAL SURINDER PAL 22 

131469 RAJINDER SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 22 

131104 GURPREET SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 22 

131136 AMANDEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 22 

131092 GURDEEP KAUR VAKIL SINGH 22 

131013 RANDEEP SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 22 

132062 SANDEEP SINGH AMRIT SINGH 22 

132178 SARABJEET SINGH S.HARDAS SINGH 21.75 

132015 MANINDER SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 21.75 

131801 HARMANPREET KAUR PANDHER FATEH SINGH PANDHER 21.75 

131406 LAKHVINDER SINGH UTTAM SINGH 21.75 

131791 REENA RANI THAKUR SINGH 21.75 

131915 RAJESH KUMAR MADAN LAL 21.5 

132192 SHAFALI VINOD KUMAR 21.5 

132059 SAVITA SHARMA HARISH KUMAR 21.5 

132101 SARGUNPAL KAUR SURINDER JIT SINGH 21.5 

131467 ASHA RANI ISHWAR SINGH 21.5 

131118 SUKHBIR SINGH BALDEV SINGH 21.5 

131846 TEJPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH 21.5 

131458 MANPREET KAUR AVTAR KUMAR 21.5 

131742 KAMALJEET KAUR S. INDER SINGH 21.25 

131662 VIKRAM RAJA VARINDER KUMAR 21.25 

131087 SUPINDER KAUR BHUSHAN RAI 21.25 

131354 MANJOT KAUR RAM SINGH 21.25 

131645 VIKRAM SHARMA SURAJ PRAKASH SHARMA 21 

132036 ANIKA BALBIR SINGH 21 

131313 DALJIT SINGH HARNEK SINGH 20.75 

131491 KANCHAN RANI KRISHAN CHAND SHARMA 20.75 

132033 DEEPSHIKHA RAKESH KUMAR 20.75 

131228 RAHUL KHATRI HIRA LAL KHATRI 20.75 

131041 KULWINDER GHAI RAMESH KUMAR 20.75 

131697 LOVELEEN KAUR RAGHUVIR SINGH 20.75 

131937 SATPAL RAVI RAM PARKASH 20.5 

131867 HARPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 20.5 

131115 AMANDEEP SINGH KARDA AJAIB SINGH 20.5 

131674 GURMEET KAUR RAGHVIR SINGH 20.5 

132182 RAVINDER PAL SINGH S. PALJINDER SINGH 20.25 

132108 KULDEEP BHAG SINGH 20.25 



132171 RAJ KUMAR DASHA RAM 20.25 

132231 RUPINDER KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 20.25 

131875 RAJWINDER KAUR CAPTAN SINGH 20.25 

131229 RIMPY ANEJA RAJ KUMAR ANEJA 20 

131038 KAMAL KISHOR HARI OM 20 

131719 GURJOT SINGH MAHESHINDER SINGH 20 

131848 ARPANA SODHI RAM KAILEY 19.75 

131933 POOJA SHARMA MAHINDER PAL SHARMA 19.75 

131980 PUSHPINDER KAUR RUPINDER SINGH 19.75 

132328 HARINDERJEET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 19.75 

131211 SATNAM KAUR BUDH RAM 19.5 

131974 MUNISH DIGRA SATPAL DIGRA 19.5 

131192 PARGAT SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 19.5 

131110 SANDEEP KAUR THIND BALKAR SINGH THIND 19.5 

131450 GAGANDEEP LAHMBER RAM 19.5 

131623 HARWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 19.5 

131448 MONIKA PAWAN KUMAR 19.25 

131363 NELCY KHATRI SURINDER KUMAR KHATRI 19.25 

131858 AMRITPAL KAUR BALBIR SINGH 19.25 

132043 RITU SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR 19 

132056 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 19 

131124 PUSHMEET SINGH BHATIA BALBIR SINGH BHATIA 19 

132054 SONU KUMAR TARSEM LAL 18.75 

131770 SHELLY KAMLESH KUMAR BHALLA 18.75 

131881 SUKHWINDER KAUR SARWAN SINGH 18.75 

132316 GAGANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 18.75 

131444 AJMER SINGH PARGAT SINGH 18.75 

131424 GURIQBAL SINGH AJAIB SINGH 18.5 

131326 SUKHDEEP SINGH SUBA SINGH 18.5 

131017 JASMEET KAUR SIDHU KARNAIL SINGH 18.5 

131268 PARMINDER KAUR NAIB SINGH 18.5 

132265 PARMINDER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 18.5 

131355 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH 18.5 

131775 SHALU GUPTA INDERJIT GUPTA 18.25 

131206 SONU GOYAL SAT PAL GOYAL 18.25 

131152 SHIMLA KASTURI LAL 18.25 

132081 REETU SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA 18.25 

131637 RITU HARKHYAL SINGH 18.25 

132149 BALKAR SINGH JAGMEL SINGH 18.25 

131536 JASWINDER SINGH HARMESH SINGH 18.25 

132385 SOFIA VOHRA BISHAN VOHRA 18.25 



131144 KAMALJEET SINGH GAMA RAM 18 

131285  RAMANJIT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 18 

131758 AMANPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 18 

132305 MANDEEP SINGH TEJINDER SINGH 18 

132353 SHUBHAM PARMAR KRIPAL SINGH PARMAR 18 

131880 PAWANDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH 18 

131421 LOVEPREET KAUR LAKHVIR SINGH 17.75 

132063 RISHI RATTAN RAM SARUP RATTAN 17.5 

131795 PAWAN PREET MANOHAR LAL 17.5 

132049 SUSHMA BALDEV RAJ 17.5 

131381 MANDEEP KAUR BAHADUR SINGH 17.5 

131838 JASKARANJIT SINGH DILBAG SINGH 17.5 

132376 BALWANT SINGH BALBIR SINGH 17.25 

131247 CHANPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 17.25 

132323 BALJEET KAUR SHANKAR SINGH 17 

131489 RAMAN KUMAR GIAN CHAND 17 

132090 ABHISHEK SINGLA RAKESH KUMAR 17 

132077 SANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 17 

132073 SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 17 

131031 ARPNA SRAHNU ASHWANI KUMAR SRAHNU 17 

131681 GAGANDEEP KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 17 

131215 LAKHWINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 17 

132198 ADITI MEHTA RAJ KUMAR 16.75 

131075 KIRANPAL KAUR PAWAN SINGH 16.75 

131606 DIVJOT KAUR BALDEV SINGH 16.75 

131841 NAVDEEP KAUR NACHHATAR SINGH 16.5 

131672 KIRANA RANI MAJOR SINGH 16.5 

131995 NAVDEEP SINGH SIKANDER SINGH 16.5 

131335 SIMARJEET KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 16.25 

131512 JARNAIL SINGH SURJIT SINGH 16.25 

132351 GURDIKSHA KULDEEP SINGH 16.25 

131860 GURPREET KAUR CHARAN SINGH 16 

132175 BHUPINDER KUMAR SH GOBIND RAM 16 

131698 RAMANDEEP KAUR VARINDER SINGH 16 

131891 POOJA JAGDISH 16 

132180 PREM SINGH S. BALWANT SINGH 15.75 

131694 SEEMA ASHOK KUMAR 15.75 

131059 MEENA RANI HARMESH KUMAR 15.75 

131482 PRIYANKA RANA VIJENDER KUMAR RANA 15.75 

131132 SANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 15.75 

131916 DEEPIKA SURESH KUMAR 15.75 



131671 AMRINDER SINGH MAGHAR SINGH 15.75 

132004 SATVIR KAUR MACHHINDER SINGH 15.75 

131047 GURPREET KAUR AJIT SINGH 15.75 

131333 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 15.75 

131986 AARTI KALER MOHINDER PAL 15.5 

132193 PRIYANKA HARMESH 15.5 

131561 RANJEET SINGH KARAM CHAND 15.25 

131173 PARMINDER KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 15.25 

131816 MANDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 15 

131432 HARMANDEEP SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 15 

131646 AMRITPAL SINGH MANJEET SINGH 14.75 

131461 NAVPREET KAUR SUCHA SINGH 14.75 

131514 KULWINDER KAUR SURJIT SINGH 14.5 

131866 SANDEEP KUMAR KASHMIR LAL 14.5 

131729 JASWINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH 14.5 

132313 ANIL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 14.5 

131490 HITESH SACHDEVA GANESH SACHDEVA 14.5 

132139 VARUN CHOPRA HARISH CHOPRA 14.25 

131682 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURMEET SINGH 14.25 

132277 SUKHDEEP PAL KAUR HARINDER SINGH 14.25 

131193 AMANDEEP SINGH MALKIT SINGH 13.75 

132189 BALWINDER SINGH BUDH SINGH 13.75 

132345 GEETA RAMESH KUMAR 13.75 

131070 SUMANDEEP KAUR INDER SINGH 13.5 

132349 URVASHI KEWAL KUMAR 13.5 

132197 POONAM SHARMA JAGDISH RAJ SHARMA 13.5 

132159 GURPREET KAUR MANJEET SINGH 13.5 

131287 KAMALDEEP SINGH NARINDER SINGH 13.5 

131722 SONIA THAKUR SURJEET SINGH 13.25 

131570 PARMINDER KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 13.25 

131629 NITESH GULATI LATE RAKESH KUMAR 13.25 

131942 SAMRITY JATINDER SINGH 13.25 

131498 RAJNEE DEVI SHAMSHER SINGH 13.25 

131510 JASPREET KAUR DILBAGH SINGH 13.25 

131117 JASKARAN KAUR RAJINDERPAL SINGH 13.25 

131654 AMANDEEP KAUR KARAM SINGH 13.25 

131696 JASWINDER KAUR JIT SINGH 13.25 

132232 MANPREET KAUR RAM SINGH 13 

131601 MANJIT KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 13 

131558 RAVINDER KUMAR SUNDER SINGH 12.75 

131407 SANDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 12.75 



132038 GAGANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 12.75 

132060 PRIYANKA BHALLE RAM 12.75 

131349 SHAMSHER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 12.5 

131723 SHWETA S.K.SOORMA 12.5 

132000 JASPREET KAUR NAZAR SINGH 12.5 

132113 RUPINDER KAUR DALJIT SINGH 12.5 

131853 HARJOT KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 12.5 

131733 NOORPINDER KAUR SUKHRAJ SINGH 12.5 

131779 NEHA VERMA KRISHAN VERMA 12.5 

131751 BALVINDER KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH 12.25 

132116 ANIL VATISH YASHPAL VATISH 12.25 

131744 NEHA SH.NARESH KUMAR 12.25 

131200 GAGANPREET KAUR PARMJIT SINGH 12.25 

131019 RAJINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 12 

131180 JAGDEEP SINGH BAHAL SINGH 12 

131640 DEVIKA SHARMA RAMASWER LAL SHARMA 12 

131580 AMARJIT SINGH PALWINDER SINGH 12 

131028 KAVITA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 11.75 

131147 RAMANDEEP KAUR SOHAN SINGH 11.5 

132213 AMANPREET KAUR GURJANT SINGH 11.25 

131088 JASWINDER KAUR HARNAIB SINGH 11 

131771 SANDEEP KUMAR PREM KUMAR 11 

131928 REMI VISHWAMITTER 11 

131307 SUKHVIR KAUR TEK RAM 11 

131348 SANDEEP KAUR RAJDEEPAK SINGH 10.75 

131022 RANJEET KAUR GURDEV SINGH 10.75 

131511 HARDEEP SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 10.75 

132026 SIMPA  ARORA KEWAL KRISHAN 10.75 

131451 INDERJIT SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 10.5 

131832 KULDEEP KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 10.5 

131883 HARINDER SINGH JANTA SINGH 10.5 

131251 HARPAL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 10.25 

131064 KAMALJEET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 10.25 

132156 RAKESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 10 

131072 RAJWINDER KAUR JASBIR SINGH 10 

131926 SALMA SHOUKAT ALI 10 

131965 NEENA RAM LUBHAYA 9.75 

131201 SHILPY GILL HARBANS SINGH 9.75 

131673 SINDER KAUR KARNAIL SINGH 9.5 

132067 CHARANJIT KAUR JUGINDER SINGH 9.5 

132066 SUMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH 9.25 



131027 HARJEET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 8.5 

131998 BALWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 8.25 

131404 HARPREET SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 8.25 

131120 GAGANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 8.25 

131897 SIMRANJIT KAUR DALBIR SINGH 7.25 

131169 BHARTI KHURANA PURAN CHAND KHURANA 4.5 

132285 RAVINDER SINGH KARTAR SINGH 2 

 

  



Schedule Castes (M&B) 

RollNo Candidate Name Father Name 
Marks 
Obtained 

131415 KAMALPREET SINGH AJMER SINGH 64 

131773 ROHIT KUMAR KALA RAM 62.75 

131004 MANAV SINGH 
SURINDER PAL SINGH 
SANDHU 60.25 

131949 SARBJOT SINGH JASWANT SINGH 56.5 

132132 NIKHIL PUHAL NIRMAL SINGH PUHAL 54.75 

132031 
SATINDER ROOP SINGH 
GILL SATPAL SINGH GILL 52.75 

131207 NAWAL KHULLAR PIARA LAL KHULLAR 52.5 

131387 JASPREET KAUR RATTAN SINGH 52.5 

131411 AMANPREET SINGH AJMER SINGH 51.5 

131466 VIKRAM BEGRA ASHOK KUMAR 50.5 

132224 GOBINDER SINGH DEV PARKASH SAHOTA 48.5 

132352 RAMAN KUMARI GIAN CHAND 46.25 

131331 HARPAL SINGH SADHU SINGH 46 

131078 HARMANPREET SINGH GURMEJ SINGH 43.25 

131927 RANJIT BAWA PARTAP SINGH BAWA 40.25 

131725 BALWINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 38.5 

131419 KAMALPREET SINGH BALTEJ SINGH 38.5 

131800 MANISHA CHARANJIT PAL 38.5 

132034 GURJANT SINGH RAJ KUMAR 37.5 

132009 JARMANJIT KAUR ARJAN SINGH 37.25 

131060 MANDEEP KAUR MALKEET SINGH 36 

131321 SUKHDEEP SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH 35.75 

131182 RAVINDER SINGH MILKHA SINGH 35.25 

131018 SURJIT KAUR MUKHA SINGH 34.5 

131009 YASHDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 34.25 

131620 VIDHU GILL BALBIR CHAND 33.5 

131704 GURJINDER SINGH CHARNJIT SINGH 32.75 

131701 KIRTI RAKHA RAM 32.25 

132023 SANJAY BHATTI TIRATH RAJ BHATTI 31.5 

132229 RITU JAGIRI LAL 31.25 

131102 LOVEDEV SINGH JAGMAIL SINGH 30.75 

131156 TINU BAGGA GANGA BISHAN 30.75 

131984 RIMMI SIDHU RAJ KUMAR SIDHU 30.75 

131631 KAPIL DEV S.HARCHAND SINGH 30.25 

131441 DALBIR SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 29.75 

132258 DEEPSHIKHA SUKHDEV SINGH 29.5 



131506 GURMAIL SINGH BALWANT SINGH 29.25 

131600 RAMANDEEP KAUR HARCHAND SINGH 29 

132135 SAHIL RAJINDER KUMAR 28.5 

131985 BANDANA RANI KULDEEP KUMAR 27.75 

131567 RUPALI SAHUNTEA AMRIK RAM SAHUNTEA 27.25 

131571 GURMEET SINGH BAINS GURDEV SINGH BAINS 26.25 

131923 JYOTI GILL SODHI LAL 25.75 

131191 SANDEEP SINGH PAL SINGH 25.75 

131505 SUMANJEET KAUR RANJIT SINGH 25.75 

131760 KANWALJEET KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 25.25 

131765 AMAN SONIA PIRTHI RAJ 25.25 

131762 ALAMPREET SINGH TARSEM SINGH 25.25 

132207 DAVINDERPREET KAUR JAGMAIL SINGH 24.5 

131710 BALJINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 24.25 

131103 JASWINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 22.25 

132299 AMRIT PAL KAUR NAGINDER SINGH 22 

131041 KULWINDER GHAI RAMESH KUMAR 20.75 

131211 SATNAM KAUR BUDH RAM 19.5 

131858 AMRITPAL KAUR BALBIR SINGH 19.25 

132054 SONU KUMAR TARSEM LAL 18.75 

131424 GURIQBAL SINGH AJAIB SINGH 18.5 

131637 RITU HARKHYAL SINGH 18.25 

132149 BALKAR SINGH JAGMEL SINGH 18.25 

131215 LAKHWINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 17 

131672 KIRANA RANI MAJOR SINGH 16.5 

131860 GURPREET KAUR CHARAN SINGH 16 

132313 ANIL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 14.5 

132349 URVASHI KEWAL KUMAR 13.5 

131696 JASWINDER KAUR JIT SINGH 13.25 

132232 MANPREET KAUR RAM SINGH 13 

131180 JAGDEEP SINGH BAHAL SINGH 12 

131064 KAMALJEET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 10.25 

132156 RAKESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 10 

131965 NEENA RAM LUBHAYA 9.75 

131201 SHILPY GILL HARBANS SINGH 9.75 

132067 CHARANJIT KAUR JUGINDER SINGH 9.5 

131120 GAGANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 8.25 

 

  



Schedule Castes (R&O) 

RollNo Candidate Name Father Name 
Marks 
Obtained 

132147 KARAN SINGH BALDEV SINGH 76.25 

131868 JAGDISH SINGH RAM SARAN 74.75 

131085 LAKHVEER SINGH BAKHTOUR SINGH 70.5 

131877 SHABNAM JAGDISH KUMAR 67.5 

132142 KARANVIR AMRIK SINGH 66.5 

132234 JATINDER SINGH HAMIR SINGH 66.25 

131914 MANDEEP SINGH GOPAL SINGH 63.5 

132188 SURMUKH SINGH BALBIR SINGH 63.5 

132168 GAGANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 61 

131342 GURPREET SINGH HARMOHIDER SINGH 59.75 

132129 RUPINDER SINGH JABRA SINGH 59.75 

131364 NAVNEET KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 59.5 

132074 LOVEDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 59.5 

131935 VIKAS ATTRI KRISHAN GOPAL 58.25 

131460 DALWINDER SINGH HARBANS LAL 57 

131796 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 56.75 

131542 SUNIL KUMAR WASSAN M D GHARALIA 56.25 

131851 HARMANJEET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 53.75 

131936 CHANDAN KUMAR ROOP LAL 53 

131857 RAJANDEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH 52.5 

132374 SURJEET SINGH JOGINDER PAL SINGH 51.75 

131339 CHANDEEP SINGH JAGDISH PAL SINGH 51.5 

131106 HARPREET SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 51.5 

131589 GURLOVELEEN KAUR PARMJEET SINGH 51.25 

131861 HARPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 50.75 

131436 DHARAMVIR SINGH MANJIT SINGH 50.75 

132238 MANINDER PAL SINGH HAMIR SINGH 50.75 

131241 JAGJIT SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 49.5 

132021 JASPREET KAUR PARAMJIT 49.25 

131383 SANDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 49 

131581 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 47.75 

131373 BALVIR SINGH RAM SAROOP 46.5 

132002 EKAMPREET SINGH GAMDOOR SINGH 46.25 

131492 PRINCE KUMAR SHAMSHER LAL 46.25 

131573 SURINDER PAL GURMEL CHAND 46 

131225 ANKITA WASON CHAMAN LAL WASON 46 

131054 RAVI KUMAR THAPA GIAN CHAND 45.75 

132386 PARVEEN KUMAR RAM LUBHAYA 45.25 



131362 SHARMEELI RAMESH KUMAR 45.25 

131464 CHARANJIT SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 45 

131747 SUNIL KUMAR HANS RAJ 44.5 

131754 HEENA SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 44.5 

131978 RAKESH RAMAN PATYAR MOHAN LAL PATYAR 44 

131299 NAVJOT KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 43.75 

131724 BALJIT SINGH UJJAGAR SINGH 43.5 

131893 RAJNI TARSEM LAL 43.5 

131014 NAVREET KAUR RANA PARTAP SINGH 43 

131755 KULWINDER SINGH RESHAM SINGH 43 

132199 AMAN SAT PAL 43 

131591 GURDIT SINGH GAMDUR SINGH 42.25 

132006 SARBJIT KAUR BALDEV SINGH 42 

131964 SAZAL PATYAR MOHAN LAL PATYAR 42 

132306 HARWINDER SINGH NARINDER SINGH 41.75 

131579 NAVDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH 41.75 

131811 MANDEEP KAUR MANJEET SINGH 41 

131010 KARAMJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 41 

132338 ARVINDER PAL SINGH HIRA LAL 40.75 

131748 GURINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 40.5 

131837 REKHA BALWINDER SINGH 40.5 

132283 KAMALDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 40.25 

132337 DAVINDER KUMAR MOHAN LAL 40 

131499 RAMANDEEP KAUR RAJWINDER SINGH 40 

132172 ARUN KUMAR MADAN LAL 39.5 

131649 KAMALJIT KAUR GURNAM SINGH 39.5 

132273 HARPREET SINGH KESAR SINGH 39.5 

131994 HARPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 39.5 

131931 OM PARKASH HIND RAJ 39.25 

131739 ONKAR SINGH SHRI LALJI DASS 39 

131292 MANJEET SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 39 

131661 SARABJEET KAUR GURBACHAN SINGH 39 

131523 AMANPREET KAUR RAGHVEER SINGH 38.75 

131036 PARVINDER SINGH SITAL SINGH 38 

132220 RAMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH 37.75 

131141 SURINDER KUMAR HARMESH LAL 37.25 

131907 RISHAMDEEP SINGH HARVEL SINGH 37.25 

132222 SANDEEP KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 37.25 

131026 NAVNEET KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 37.25 

131442 AMANDEEP SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 37.25 

131112 PARMINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 37 



131438 AMANDEEP KAUR DEV SINGH 36.5 

131179 SHIV CHARANJIT BALDEV RAJ 36.5 

132112 NAVJOT SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 36.25 

131394 NITISH PUAAR SURJIT PUAAR 36.25 

132303 JAGTAR JAGJIT SINGH 36 

131244 KARAMJIT SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 35.75 

132110 NARINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH 35.75 

131216 AMARJOT KAUR MEWA SINGH 35.75 

131113 SONAM RAJINDER PAUL 35.75 

131096 SUKHDEEP SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 35.25 

131011 RAJDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 35.25 

131569 MANDEEP KAUR RAM LAL 35.25 

131705 SURKHAB SHELLY JASPAL SINGH 35 

131062 GURPREET KUMAR GURDEV RAM 34.75 

131944 GURSHARAN PAL DEV RAJ 34.5 

131325 PRABHJOT KAUR SOHAN SINGH 34.25 

131477 ALKA PRITAM CHAND 34.25 

131412 HARPREET KAUR JAGIR SINGH 33.5 

131616 PALLAVI SAROA TIRATH CHAND SAROA 33.5 

131033 PALAK ROOP BASANT 33.25 

131527 JASVIR SINGH BHAGAT SINGH 33 

131174 MANPREET KAUR PAVITAR SINGH 32.75 

132053 MANISH AMAR JAGDISH LAL 32.25 

132326 PRIYA RAJ KUMAR 32.25 

131187 ASHOK KUMAR BHAWAR LAL 32.25 

131484 NARESH KUMAR OM PARKASH 32 

131153 GARISH KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 32 

132284 KANWAL JEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 32 

131076 PARDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH 32 

131886 DHARVINDER KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 32 

131260 GURINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 32 

131634 KAPIL KUMAR NEK CHAND 30.5 

131453 DIDAR SINGH MOHAN LAL 29.75 

131471 VIKAS RAJORA BANSI LAL RAJORA 29.5 

131177 RAJVINDER KAUR SAROOP SINGH 29.5 

132317 GAGANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 29.5 

131166 SUMIT KHAND MAGHARAM KHAND 29.5 

132279 MANJINDER SINGH GIRDHARI LAL 29.25 

131161 BHUPINDER AHIR VIJAY KUMAR 29 

131797 RENU BALA SOHAN LAL 28.75 

132176 HARPREET PAL SH HARDIAL CHAND 28.75 



131246 MANPREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH 28.5 

131452 RAJ BALA SHIV RAJ 28 

131892 SHELLY PURAN CHAND 27.75 

131938 KUMAR GURVARANDEEP RAM PARKASH 27.5 

131941 PARAMJIT SINGH HARBANS SINGH 27 

131439 HARSIMRAT KAUR NACHHATTAR SINGH 26.5 

131845 SHAMINDER KAUR DALJIT SINGH 26.5 

131002 RUPINDERJIT KAUR GURPAL SINGH 25.75 

131983 AMARDEEP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 25.5 

132245 RADHIKA SURJIT SINGH 25.5 

132158 RAJINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 25.25 

131997 PARMJIT SINGH HAKAM SINGH 25.25 

132295 SANDEEP SINGH SATPAL SINGH 25 

131592 NAVPREET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 24.25 

132103 VIKRAMJIT SINGH SWARAN SINGH 24.25 

131097 LAKHWINDER SINGH JEET SINGH 24 

131610 JASPREET KAUR SWARAN SINGH 23.75 

131238 JASWANT RAI PRITAM DASS 23.5 

131885 KULWANT   SINGH MOHINDER  SINGH 23.5 

131920 RAVINDER SINGH PREM SINGH 23.25 

131134 SANJEEV SUMAN RAKESH SUMAN 23.25 

131396 HARJINDER SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 23 

131509 JASPREET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 22.75 

132102 PARDEEP KUMAR AMAR NATH 22.75 

131142 MANPREET KAUR BACHITAR SINGH 22.75 

132301 GAURAV RAJI RAJINDER KUMAR 22.75 

132070 JUJHAR SINGH RAM CHAND SINGH 22.5 

131767 NEETU RANI DIWAN CHAND 22.25 

132378 SAROJ KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH 22.25 

131104 GURPREET SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 22 

132062 SANDEEP SINGH AMRIT SINGH 22 

131406 LAKHVINDER SINGH UTTAM SINGH 21.75 

131791 REENA RANI THAKUR SINGH 21.75 

131118 SUKHBIR SINGH BALDEV SINGH 21.5 

131846 TEJPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH 21.5 

131458 MANPREET KAUR AVTAR KUMAR 21.5 

131662 VIKRAM RAJA VARINDER KUMAR 21.25 

132036 ANIKA BALBIR SINGH 21 

131937 SATPAL RAVI RAM PARKASH 20.5 

131867 HARPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 20.5 

131115 
AMANDEEP SINGH 
KARDA AJAIB SINGH 20.5 



131674 GURMEET KAUR RAGHVIR SINGH 20.5 

132171 RAJ KUMAR DASHA RAM 20.25 

131848 ARPANA SODHI RAM KAILEY 19.75 

131974 MUNISH DIGRA SATPAL DIGRA 19.5 

131450 GAGANDEEP LAHMBER RAM 19.5 

131881 SUKHWINDER KAUR SARWAN SINGH 18.75 

132316 GAGANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 18.75 

131326 SUKHDEEP SINGH SUBA SINGH 18.5 

132265 PARMINDER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 18.5 

131355 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH 18.5 

131152 SHIMLA KASTURI LAL 18.25 

131536 JASWINDER SINGH HARMESH SINGH 18.25 

131144 KAMALJEET SINGH GAMA RAM 18 

131285  RAMANJIT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 18 

131758 AMANPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 18 

132305 MANDEEP SINGH TEJINDER SINGH 18 

131880 PAWANDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH 18 

131421 LOVEPREET KAUR LAKHVIR SINGH 17.75 

131795 PAWAN PREET MANOHAR LAL 17.5 

131381 MANDEEP KAUR BAHADUR SINGH 17.5 

132376 BALWANT SINGH BALBIR SINGH 17.25 

131247 CHANPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 17.25 

131031 ARPNA SRAHNU 
ASHWANI KUMAR 
SRAHNU 17 

131606 DIVJOT KAUR BALDEV SINGH 16.75 

131841 NAVDEEP KAUR NACHHATAR SINGH 16.5 

131995 NAVDEEP SINGH SIKANDER SINGH 16.5 

131698 RAMANDEEP KAUR VARINDER SINGH 16 

132180 PREM SINGH S. BALWANT SINGH 15.75 

131694 SEEMA ASHOK KUMAR 15.75 

131132 SANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 15.75 

131671 AMRINDER SINGH MAGHAR SINGH 15.75 

131986 AARTI KALER MOHINDER PAL 15.5 

132193 PRIYANKA HARMESH 15.5 

131561 RANJEET SINGH KARAM CHAND 15.25 

131173 PARMINDER KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 15.25 

131646 AMRITPAL SINGH MANJEET SINGH 14.75 

131729 JASWINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH 14.5 

131070 SUMANDEEP KAUR INDER SINGH 13.5 

132159 GURPREET KAUR MANJEET SINGH 13.5 

131570 PARMINDER KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 13.25 

131510 JASPREET KAUR DILBAGH SINGH 13.25 



131654 AMANDEEP KAUR KARAM SINGH 13.25 

131558 RAVINDER KUMAR SUNDER SINGH 12.75 

132060 PRIYANKA BHALLE RAM 12.75 

131751 BALVINDER KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH 12.25 

131019 RAJINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 12 

131028 KAVITA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 11.75 

131147 RAMANDEEP KAUR SOHAN SINGH 11.5 

131088 JASWINDER KAUR HARNAIB SINGH 11 

131928 REMI VISHWAMITTER 11 

131307 SUKHVIR KAUR TEK RAM 11 

131022 RANJEET KAUR GURDEV SINGH 10.75 

131511 HARDEEP SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 10.75 

131251 HARPAL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 10.25 

131072 RAJWINDER KAUR JASBIR SINGH 10 

132285 RAVINDER SINGH KARTAR SINGH 2 

 

  



Backward Class 

RollNo Candidate Name Father Name 
Marks 
Obtained 

132275 BALJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 73.25 

131048 
RAJNISH SINGH 
CHAUDHARY 

NASIB SINGH 
CHAUDHARY 69.5 

131869 SWARAN SINGH AJMER SINGH 69.5 

131257 HARPREET SINGH THIND SWARAN SINGH 68.75 

132086 NAVITA KAMBOJ JAI CHAND 67.25 

131651 ARWINDER PAUL SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 67 

131357 MANINDER PREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 66.25 

131863 BHUPINDER SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH 66 

132347 ROHIT KUMAR VED PARKASH 65.75 

131195 MANINDERJIT SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 65.25 

131259 PARMINDER SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 60.5 

131584 LOVEPREET SINGH JASVEER SINGH 60.5 

132014 MANMEET SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 59.25 

132075 LAKHVIR SINGH RANJIT SINGH 57.75 

131667 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHJINDER SINGH 55.75 

131382 GURPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 55.25 

131061 RAJBIR KAUR KARAM SINGH 54 

131992 BALWINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 53.5 

131063 AMARJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 53.25 

131344 AMANPREET KAUR KANWALJIT SINGH 53.25 

131847 KULJEET KAUR SATPAL SINGH 52.25 

131057 YASHIKA BIRDI NARESH KUMAR BIRDI 52.25 

131752 YASHPREET SINGH NARINDER SINGH 52 

131958 JAGDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 51.25 

131409 GURMEET SINGH MITHU SINGH 50.75 

131427 AMANDEEP SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 50.25 

131987 DILNOOR DILBAR KHAN 49.75 

131233 RAGHU NANDAN GURDIAL SINGH 49.5 

131079 SEEMA RANI HARMESH DASS 49.5 

131188 ASHISH TAJ MASIH 49.5 

131564 AMIT RANA MANJIT SINGH 48.75 

131504 MADHU BALA PARKASH CHAND 48.5 

132134 ANIL KUMAR SALOTRA GURDEV RAM 47.25 

131905 RAJINDER SINGH BALIHAR SINGH 46.75 

131137 RAMANJEET KAUR RACHHPAL SINGH 46.75 

132268 GAGANDEEP SINGH LABH SINGH 46.5 

131790 PAWANDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH 46.25 



131158 SAROJ DEVI GIRDHARI RAM 45.75 

131878 AMRITPAL SINGH RAM SINGH 45.5 

131148 AMARPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 44.75 

132104 RAJWINDER KAUR KULWANT SINGH 44.75 

131913 AMANDEEP JOGINDER PAUL 44.5 

131358 YASHPREET SINGH KHURMI 
NARINDER SINGH 
KHURMI 43.75 

131991 SHABANA SHAFFI MUHAMMAD 43.75 

131953 NAVDEEP KAUR HARKIRAT SINGH 43.75 

132322 HARVINDER SINGH VISAKHA SINGH 43.25 

131904 GOBIND PAL RAM ANJORE 43.25 

132155 LALIT KALICHARAN 43.25 

132150 SUKHJINDER SINGH SIKANDER SINGH 41.75 

131599 SUKHWINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 41 

131145 SIMRANJEET KAUR RAM SINGH 41 

132288 JASWANT SINGH JASPAL SINGH 40.75 

131462 RAMANPREET SINGH MOHAN SINGH 40.25 

131278 SANDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 40 

132035 BALKAR SINGH GURMEET SINGH 39.5 

131283 AMANDEEP KAUR RESHAM SINGH 39.5 

131300 GURLAL SINGH SOHAN SINGH 38.75 

131583 JASPAL SINGH CHARAN DASS 37.75 

131670 NARESH KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR 37.75 

131350 LAKHVIR SINGH SURJIT SINGH 37.75 

131540 MOHD IMRAN GHULAM KIBRIYA 36.25 

132293 SATNAM SINGH JIWON SINGH 35.75 

131094 JASVINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH 35.5 

131414 KULDIP SINGH GURJANT SINGH 34.75 

132289 RAJWINDER KAUR SEWA SINGH 34 

132173 MAHAVEER SINGH TARA SINGH 33.75 

132177 SIMRANJIT SINGH S RANJIT SINGH 33.25 

132160 AMANDEEP GILL BALWINDER SINGH 32.25 

131431 NAVDEEP KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 32.25 

132334 GURDARSHAN SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 31.5 

132098 NARINDER SINGH SHIV PAL SINGH 31 

131322 HARNAM SINGH FARWAHA SUKHCHAIN SINGH 29.5 

131069 KARMJEET KAUR GURDIAL SINGH 27.25 

131854 RAMNEEK KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH 26.5 

131502 RANDEEP SINGH JAWAHAR SINGH 26 

131171 SANDEEP SINGH SURINDER PAL SINGH 25.25 

132267 SUKHWINDER KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH 24.25 

131647 NEETU RANI TERSEM LAL 24 



131993 SIMARDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 24 

131516 AMANDEEP SINGH MANJIT SINGH 22.75 

131529 
YADWINDER SINGH 
GARCHA NIRMAL SINGH 22.25 

131337 JASVIR KAUR GURDIAL SINGH 22.25 

131742 KAMALJEET KAUR S. INDER SINGH 21.25 

132049 SUSHMA BALDEV RAJ 17.5 

132323 BALJEET KAUR SHANKAR SINGH 17 

131333 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 15.75 

131866 SANDEEP KUMAR KASHMIR LAL 14.5 

131601 MANJIT KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 13 

131349 SHAMSHER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 12.5 

131580 AMARJIT SINGH PALWINDER SINGH 12 

131451 INDERJIT SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 10.5 

131998 BALWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 8.25 

 

  



Ex-Servicemen (GEN) 

RollNo Candidate Name Father Name ESMStatus 
Marks 
Obtained 

131476 ASHWANI KATAL HARBANS SINGH ESM-Self 60 

132236 TALWINDER SINGH KARAM SINGH ESM-Self 50.25 

131319 GOBINDER SINGH SEHMI KARTAR SINGH SEHMI ESM-Self 50.25 

131472 AVTAR KRISHAN SAINI SHIV SINGH SAINI ESM-Self 43.75 

132174 BOOTA SINGH BALVIR SINGH ESM-Self 27 

131240 GURINDER SINGH KALYAN SINGH ESM-LD 67.75 

131308 KAWALPREET KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH ESM-LD 63.5 

131699 HARPREET SINGH PIARA SINGH ESM-LD 55.75 

131625 MANJINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH ESM-LD 53.5 

131847 KULJEET KAUR SATPAL SINGH ESM-LD 52.25 

131947 GURPREET KAUR RAGHUBIR SINGH ESM-LD 44.25 

131548 ROOPKIRAN SINGH SANGHA 
SERBJEET SINGH 
SANGHA ESM-LD 42.25 

131303 AMRINDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH ESM-LD 40.75 

131114 SANDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH ESM-LD 37.25 

131094 JASVINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH ESM-LD 35.5 

132217 JASWINDER KAUR BABU SINGH ESM-LD 35.25 

132334 GURDARSHAN SINGH RAJINDER SINGH ESM-LD 31.5 

131954 SHAMSHER SINGH AJIT SINGH ESM-LD 30.75 

131379 KULPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH ESM-LD 25.75 

131416 JASMEEN KAUR CHAMKAUR SINGH ESM-LD 25 

131838 JASKARANJIT SINGH DILBAG SINGH ESM-LD 17.5 

131671 AMRINDER SINGH MAGHAR SINGH ESM-LD 15.75 

131498 RAJNEE DEVI SHAMSHER SINGH ESM-LD 13.25 

131883 HARINDER SINGH JANTA SINGH ESM-LD 10.5 

132285 RAVINDER SINGH KARTAR SINGH ESM-LD 2 

 


